TE Pro Series In-Wall Mud-In Extra-Wide, Deep Depth Channel

End Cap

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions
Weight
Height
Length
Width

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior
Location Rating

Housing
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

UPC

Finish Options

Silver

Kichler.com

www.kichler.com/warranty

0.12LBS
1.50"
4.50"
0.50"

Interior
Accessory,Listing Not Required

Aluminum

1TEE6EMRCSSIL
Silver
783927559256
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https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

